Collinsville CUSD10

Summer School and Jump Start

Bus Transportation Schedule

Collinsville Community Unit 10 School District No. 10




Collinsville Community Unit School District 10

Collinsville Unit School District No. 10
Summer School Dates & Times

May 24, 25, 26, 27, 28

June 1,2, 3,7, 8,9,10, 14, 13, 186, 17

Grades K-6 Summer School 8:00AM - 12:15PM
@ Renfro Elementary School & @ Kreitner Elementary School

May 24, 25, 26, 27, 28

June 1,2,3,7, 8,9, 10, 14, 15, 16, 17

Grades 7-8 Summer School 8:00AM — 12:00PM
@ Collinsville Middle School

May 24, 25, 26, 27, 28
June 1,2,3,7,8,9, 10, 14, 15, 16, 17, 21, 22

Grades 9-12 Summer School 7:30AM — 11:00PM (Session I)
@ Collinsville High School 11:30AM — 3:00PM (Session II)

Collinsville Unit School District No. 10
Jump Start Dates & Times

August 2,3, 4,5,9,10, 11, 12,
Grades K-4 Jump Start
@ Twin Echo —SiteI @ Summit — Site II 8:00AM —10:00AM

August 9,10, 11, 12, 13
Grades 5 + 6
(@ Dorris Intermediate School 8:00AM - 11:00AM

August 9, 10, 11, 12, 13
@ Collinsville Middle School 9:00AM — 12:00PM

July 26, 27, 28, 29, August 2, 3,4, 5
@ Collinsville High School 9:00AM - 1:00PM

Weorking Together To Develop a Caring School Commaunily

201 West Clay Street o Collinsville, IL 62234 o 618-346-6350 o far618-343-3673



ELEMENTARY SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT RENFRO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RENFRO SCHOOL
SUMMER SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE FOR 2021
STARTS: 8:00AM TO 12:15PM DROP BY 7:50AM FOR BREAKFAST

DATES: MAY 24 THRU 28 MONDAY THRU ERIDAY
MAY 315 THRU JUNE 18 MONDAY THRU THURSDAY

( off May 31* Memorial Day )

BUS #

LOCATION PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME
LILLY PAD 7:15 AM 12:30 PM
SUMMIT 7:20 AM 12:30 PM
MARYVILLE 7:30 AM 12:25 PM
YMCA 7:40 AM 12:20 PM

BUS #

LOCATION PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME
TWIN ECHO 7:35 AM 12:28 PM
JEFFERSON 740 AM 12:25 PM
WEBSTER 7:45 AM 12:20 PM



ELEMENTARY SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT KREITNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS I - AM

BUS KREITNER SUMMER SCHOOL LEAVE LOT 7:00 AM

L~ LEBANON RD.

R — CLAY

L— COMBS

R~ MAIN

L—ST. LOUIS RD.

L — COLLINSVILLE RD. INTO FAIRMONT
L—39™SsT.

STOP - 39™ AND COLLINSVILLE RD.

L — COOKSON

L—40™ ST.

STOP — PARK ON RIGHT SIDE 7:20 AM
R — COLLINSVILLE RD.

STOP - 44™ (LIBRARY)

STOP - 5300

STOP -61°T ST.

STOP — MOUNDS TRAILER PARK (8040) 7:27 AM
STOP — 8408 (MEXICAN RESTURANT)

R —HARVARD

L-COLE

STOP — ARLINGTON 7:30 AM
R — ARLINGTON

STOP —~ STOWERS

STOP - PAUL 7:35 AM
STOP - EVA

STOP — PENN

L—PENN

L — BLACKLANE

R — COLLINSVILLE RD.

L— ANDERSON INTO KREITNER SCHOOL 7:50 AM
SCHOOL STARTS 8:00 AM



ELEMENTARY SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT KREITNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS 1 - PM

BUS # . KREITNER SUMMER SCHOOL
LEAVE LOT 12:00 noon

L—-LEBANON RD.

R — CLAY

L- COMBS

R — MAIN ST.

L—ST. LOUIS RD.

L — COLLINSVILLE RD.

L—ANDERSON INTO KREITNER SCHOOL
DISMISSAL 12:15PM EXIT OUT OF BACK GATE
L~ FAIRMONT AVE., CROSS COLLINSVILLE RD.
R—PENN

STOP - ARLINGTON 12:17
R~ ARLINGTON

STOP-EVA

STOP - PAUL

STOP - STOWERS

STOP - COLE 12:20
L-COLE

R —HARVARD

L — COLLINSVILLE RD. INTO FAIRMONT
L—615T AND STOP

R — Drummond

R — 60"

L — Collinsville Rd.

L -39 and STOP

L — Cookson

L—40™ ST,

STOP — AT PARK ON RIGHT 12:28
R — COLLINSVILLE RD.

STOP-44™ ST, (LIBRARY)  12:30
STOP-5300

R —ST. LOUIS RD.

R = MAIN ST.

L—LEBANON RD. BACK TO BUS LOT



ELEMENTARY SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT KREITNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS 2 - AM

BUS # KREITNER SUMMER SCHOOL

LEAVE LOT: 7:24 AM

L—LEBANON RD.

R — CLAY ST.

L-HWY 159

R — HOLLYWOOQOD HEIGHTS RD.
STOP - HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS SCHOOL
L—-HWY 157

R —E OFALLON DR.

STOP - LONG

L—-LONG

R — MORRIS

L — 2ND

STOP — CASEYVILLE SCHOOL
L—LINCOLN

R—HWY 159

R — BOTANICAL

STOP — WHITE CHURCH

R - BERMUDA

R — PARKDALE

L-HWY 157

L — COLLINSVILLE RD.

R —ANDERSON INTO KREITNER

7:32

7:36

7:39

7:44

7:50



ELEMENTARY SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT KREITNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS 2 - PM

BUS & KREITNER SUMIVIER SCHOOL
LEAVE LOT: 12:00 PM

L—-LEBANON RD.

R — CLAY

L-COMBS

R —MAIN

L-ST LOUIS RD.

L — COLLINSVILLE RD.

R~ ANDERSON INTO KREITNER

DISMISSAL 12:15PM  EXIT BACK GATE

L—FAIRMONT AVE

L - COLLINSVILLE RD

R—HWY 157

R—-BOTANICAL

STOP: WHITE CHURCH 12:10
R —BERMUDA

R — PARKDALE

L—HWY 157

L= LINCOLN

STOP: CASEYVILLE SCHOOL 12:14
R = MORRIS

L—-LONG

STOP: EAST QO FALLON 12:19
R—EAST O FALLON

L—-HWY 157

R- HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS RD.

STOP: HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS SCHOOL 12:25
L—HWY 159

R — MAIN ST

L. - LEBANON RD.



ELEMENTARY SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT KREITNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS 3 - AM

BUS # KREITNER SUMMER SCHOOL

LEAVE LOT 7:20 AM

L—LEBANON RD.

R — CLAY

L—-COMBS

L—ST. LOUIS RD.

L— COLLINSVILLE RD.

L — BLACKLANE

L—EVA

STOP — BERNICE 7:35
STOP — CLARENCE

L — CLARENCE

STOP - PAUL 7:37
STOP — STOWERS
L—STOWERS

STOP - BERNICE 7:39
R — BERNICE

STOP — PEARL

R = PEARL

STOP - ART 7:41
STOP - JOHN

STOP - JOE

L-JOE

L — COLLINSVILLE RD.

R — ANDERSON INTO KREITNER SCHOOL  7:50 AM
SCHOOL STARTS 8:00 AM



ELEMENTARY SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT KREITNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS 3 - PM

BUS # KREITNER SUMMER SCHOOL PM
LEAVE LOT 12:00 NOON

L—LEBANON RD.

R —CLAY

L—-COMBS

R —MAIN

L—ST. LOUIS RD.

L~ COLLINSVILLE RD.
R—ANDERSON INTO KREITNER SCHOOL
DISMISSAL 12:15PM  EXIT OUT OF BACK GATE
L — FAIRMONT AVE.

L — COLLINSVILLE RD.

R-JOE

STOP — PEARL 12:17
R —PEARL

STOP - JOHN

STOP - ART

STOP — BERNICE

L — BERNICE

STOP — STOWERS 12:20
R —STOWERS

STOP — CLARENCE

L— CLARENCE

STOP - PAUL 12:23
STOP - EVA

R —EVA

R — BLACKLANE

R — COLLINSVILLE RD.

R - ST. LOUIS RD.

R — MAIN ST.

L—LEBANON RD.

BACK TO BUS LOT



MIDDLE SCHOOL SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT COLLINSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL
SUMMER BUS SCHEDULE FOR 2021
DATES: MAY 24,25,26,27,28

JUNE 1,2,3,7,8,9,10,14,15,16,17
TIME: 8:00AM TO 12:00PM

BUS #

LOCATION PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME
WEBSTER 7:05AM 12:45PM
LILY PAD 7:15AM 12:40PM
SUMMIT 7:17AM 12:40PM
MARYVILLE 7:25AM 12:30PM
RENFRO 7:40AM 12:20PM
BUS #

JEFFERSON 7:05AM 12:25PM
TWIN ECHO 7:20AM 12:20PM
CASEYVILLE 7:30AM 12:10PM
KREITNER 7:40AM 12:05PM



HIGH SCHOOL SUMMER SCHOOL
HOSTED AT COLLINSVILLE HIGIH SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL
SUMMER SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2021
DATES: MAY 24,25,26,27,28

JUNE 1,2,3,7,8,9,10,14,15,16,17,21,17
TIMES: 7:30AM TO 11:00AM (SESSION 1)

11:30AM TO 3:00PM (SESSION I1)

BUSH

LOCATION PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME
WEBSTER 6:28AM 11:05PM

LILY PAD 6:38AM 11:10PM
SUMMIT 6:40AM 11:12PM
MARYVILLE 6:55AM 11:22PM
RENFRO 7:05AM 11:27PM

BUS #

LOCATION PICK UP TIME DROP OF TIME
JEFFERSON 6:35AM 11:35PM
TWIN ECHO 6:50AM 11:05PM
CASEYVILLE 7:00AM 11:15PM
KREITNER 7:10AM 11:25PM



ELEMENTARY JUMP START PROGRAM
HOSTED AT TWIN ECHO & SUMMIT ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

JUMP START PROGRAM 2021
ELEMENTARY GRADES KTHRU 4

BAM - 10AM

AUGUST 2,3,4,5,9,10,11,12

HOST SCHOOLS - TWIN ECHO & SUMMIT

3 BUSES - ALL 3 BUSES WILL GO TO BOTH SCHOOLS

BUS 15TOPS BUS 2STOPS

STOP PICKUP |DROP 5T0P PICKUP |DROP
FAIRMONT CITY COMM. CENTER 6:58 10:32 METRO APARTMENT MAILBOXES 6:55) 10:07
SAFARI RV PARK 7:03 10:35 HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS SCHOOL 7:04 10:15
KINDER PARK 7.08 10:28 CASEYVILLE SCHOOL 7:12 10:21
FAIRMONT CITY CHURCH N 15T ST. 7:12 10:25 CHS 719 10:26
BLACK LANE & PAUL ST. 7:18 10:19 CMs 7:26 10:31
STATE PARK FIRE DEPT. 7:23 10:17 JEFFERSON 7:32 10:36
KREITNER 7:25 10:15

FAIRMONT PARK 7:29 10:10

BUS 3 5TOPS

STOP PICKUP |DROFP

WOODLAND PARK 6:54 10:36

DIS 6:58 10:33

MARYVILLE SCHOOL 7:05 10:27

UNITED TRAILER PARK 7:17 10:17

SKYLINE & JOHNSON HILL RD 7:22 10:13

WEBSTER 732 10:08




DORRIS INTERMEDIATE JUMP START PROGRAM
HOSTED AT DORRIS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

JUMP START PROGRAM 2021

DIS GRADESS &6

8AM - 11AM

AUGUST 9,10,11,12,13

HOST SCHOOL - DORRIS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

3 BUSES

BUS1STOPS BUS 2 STOPS

5TOP PICK LP DROP STOP PICKUP |DROP
FAIRMONT CITY COMM. CENTER 7:03 11:20 METRO APARTMENT MAILBOXES 7:02 11:09
SAFARI RV PARK 7:08) 11:25 HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS SCHOOL 7:10 11:15
KINDER PARK 7:13 11:35 CASEYVILLE SCHOOL 7:18 11:21
FAIRMONT CITY CHURCH N 615T 5T. 7:18 11:30 TWIN ECHD 7:26 11:27
BLACK LANE & PAULST. 7:26] 11:12 CHS 7:32 11:33
STATE PARK FIRE DEPT. 730 11:10 JEFFERSON 7:38 11:37
KREITNER 7:32 11:08

FAIRMONT PARK 7:37 11:05

BUS3 STOPS

STOP PICK UP DROP

WEBSTER 7:05 11:33

SUMMIT 712 11:25

SKYLINE 8 JOHNSON HILLRD 7:17 11:26

WNITED TRAILER PARK 7:23 11:23

MARYVILLE SCHOOL 7:35 11:08

WOODLAND PARK 745 11:16




CMS JUMP START PROGRAM
HOSTED AT COLLINSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

JUMP START PROGRAM 2021

MIDDLE SCHOOL GRADES 7 & 8

SAM - 12PM
AUGUST 9,10,11,12,13

HOST SCHOOL - COLLINSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

3 BUSES

BUS 1STOPS

STOP PICKUP |DROP
FAIRMONT CITY COMM, CENTER 8:17 12:21
SAFARI RV PARK B:2L 12:24
KINDER PARK 8:25 12:28
FAIRMONT CITY CHURCH N 615T ST. 8:30 12:32
BLACK LANE B PAUL ST. 837 12:13
STATE PARK FIRE DEPT. 4:40 12:10
KREITNER 8:42] 12:08
FAIRMONT PARK 8:47 12:05
BUS 3 5TOPS

STOP PICKUP _ |DROP
MARYVILLE SCHOOL 8:05 12:32
WOODLAND PARK B:15 12:41
DIS 8:18 12:38
UNITED TRAILER PARK 8:24/ 12:21
SKYLINE & JOHNSON HILL RD 8:29 12:17
SUMMIT 8:34 12:14
WEBSTER 8:40 12:09

BUS 25TOPS

STOP FICKUP |DROP
METRC APARTMENT MAILBOXES 8:12 12:34
HOLLYWQOD HEIGHTS SCHOOL 8:18 12:28
CASEYVILLE SCHOOL 8:24 12:22
TWIN ECHO B:32 12:13
CHS 2:38 12:17
JEFFERSON 8:44 12:07




CHS JUMP START PROGRAM

HOSTED AT COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

JUMP START PROGRAM 2021
HIGH SCHOOL

SAM - 1PM

JULY 26,27,28,29 & AUGUST 2,3,4,5

HOST SCHOOL - COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3 BUSES
BUS 15TOPS
5TOP PICKUP [DROP
FAIRMONT PARK 8:07 1:08
KREITNER B:10 1:11
STATE PARK FIRE DEPT. 8:12 1:13
FAIRMONT CITY COMM. CENTER B:21 1:27
SAFARI RV PARK 8:29 1:30
KINDER PARK B:33 1:23
FAIRMONT CITY CHURCH N 6157 5T. B:36 1:20
BLACK LANE & PAUL ST. 8:42 1:15
BUS 3 STOPS
STOP PICKUP |DROP
WOODLAND PARK 8:09 1:50
DIS 8:12 1:45
MARYVILLE SCHOCL 8:18 1:37
'UNITED TRAILER PARK B:30 1:22
SKYLINE & JOHNSON HiLL RD 8:34 1:17
SuMMIT 8:38 1:14
WEBSTER 8:44 1:08

BUS 2 STOPS

STOP PICKUP |DROP
METRO APARTMENT MAILBOXES 8:10 1:10
JEFFERSON 8:16 1:37
CMS 8:22 1:31
CASEYVILLE SCHOOL 8:30 1:24
HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS SCHOOL 8:37 1:16
TWIN ECHOD 8:45 1:06



Jump Start Transportation Pick-Up/Drop Off Locations

,.m
e E ?ar.mt..ﬂ..__nu
(i) R
oo BUS 3
i @ * o
T "
3 nxu : el
el Pk SO
SMT (33
% } E sville uu._.n_..__"._._._..“_:.m_
B ey E
3} 7 2
il - EE e =3 o
f Stlate Park ™ TR i
' B (ish
: ] —
L 7o) Fairmuont ity ” = E
” ) ﬂ
i) BUS 1 & BUS2
o - ..u. amwp. z s -
BUS 1 1. Fairmont City Community Center 3. Kinder Park (Fairmont City) 4. Fairmont City Church (61 Street) 2. Safari RV Park (Collinsville Rd)
6. Black Ln & Paul St Park (State Park) 3. State Park Fire Department (State Park) KRT = Kreitner Elementary School 7. Fairmont City Racetrack (State Park)
BUS2 8. Metro Park Apartment Mailboxes HH = Hollywood Heights School CSY = Caseyville Elementary School CMS = Collinsville Middle School
JEF = Jefferson Elementary School CHS = Collinsville High School
BUS3 9. North Bluff/United Dr. Trailer Park

11. Woodland Park — Collinsville

MRY = Maryville Elementary School
WEB = Webster Elementary School

10. Skyline View/Johnson Hill Road
DIS = Dorris Intermediate School

SMT = Summit Elementary School




